Car# Class

10 1-First-timer
14 2-Beginner
16 2-Beginner
11 2-Beginner
13 2-Beginner
8 3-Novice
15 4-Senior

6 4-Senior

7 4-Senior

9 5-Expert

3 5-Expert
12 5-Expert

5 6-Master

4 6-Master

1 6-Master

2 6-Master

2013-11-02-The A-Team Returns Again-Results

Base Score Protest

685
790
795
790
780
900
900
880
830
890
875
845
970
950
950
900

10

10

Total

Driver

685 Chris Gibson
800 Alan Kamas
795 Mike Jenks
790 Steven Carr
780 Rich Wales
900 Sonja Marwood
900 Brian Duddy

880 Cynthia Reinagel
830 Rachel Congress

890 Lori Heathhorn
875 Don Bess

845 Megan Smith
970 Darin McGrew

960 Ted Boet (EDTC)

950 Jean Talburt
900 Mel Nicholson

Navigator
Donora Wichmann
Elena Kamas
Christine Hart
Christian Carr
Karen Wales

Ed Ruben
Nelson Cheung
Rob French

Ted Tanabe
Trevor Heathorn

Katrina Bugyi
Michelle McGrew

Jim Davidson (EDTC)

Dave Moen
Sabrina Cuddy

Passenger(s)
Eric
Desmond Kamas

Kathy Gannon
Dave Marwood

Heather

Austin Hendrix
WOOF!



